

Present-S.Polle ,
Additional District and Sessions Judge,2nd court,In charge
Paschim Medinipur

Order no 06
Dt 29.03.2019

Today is fixed for Appearance and report from IO .
1 accused person on c/b is present by filing hazira along with a
petition praying for confirmation of AI Bail.
Heard. Considered. AI Bail is extended till next date.

Regular PO is on leave.
The Case is adjourned.

To 15.05.2019 for Appearance and report from IO .

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
2nd court, In charge
Paschim Medinipur

