

POCSO – 75/2018

Order no - 11

Dt 26.11.2019

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.
Sole accused on c/bail is present on call.
PO is under order of transfer. Let the case be adjourned today.
To 28.01.2020 for appearance and supply of copy.

Additional District and Sessions Judge
2nd court, Paschim Medinipur