

CNR NO. WBWM01-009577-2018

Order no. 21, dt. 28.09.2021

Today is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.  
Accused Shibsankar Maity on court bail is present by filing hazira.  
On submission of the ld. Spl. P.P. the case is deferred today.  
The case is adjourned today.  
Fix 18.01.2022 for appearance and consideration of charge.  
Accused be as before.

Additional District and Sessions Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> court Paschim Medinipur.